Classifica Definitiva

2" prova Montell-O Cup - tour trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 03:59:51

Data: 19/02/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

RANCAN Leonardo
GRETTER Nicole
TULISSI Sara
FORNASIERO Martino
ZANCANARO Cassandra
CASARIN Alessandro
MAGRO Daniela
BOMBARDELLI Samuele
BARZAN Lorenzo
NEGRI Mattia
INNOCENTE Simone
CASAGRANDE Magda

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

TAMANINI Franco
CANDOTTI Elisa
MARCIANO Ettore
GRETTER Marianna
BALDESSARI Erika
FERRANTE Edoardo
TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia
MIORI Linda

ALBANESE Valentina
RANCAN Luca

MOGNO Michele
ZANCANARO Diego
MAZZUCCO Walter
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
CONTE Daniele
INTROVIGNE Stefano
BAGGIO Marta
PONCHIA Claudia
COSSI Mauro

BIANCHI Enrico
CARLESSO Sergio
BELLOTTO Massimo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BORTOLATO Alessandro
FERRANTE Maria Michela
CENDRON Elisa
CELATO Lorenzo

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:25:30
00:25:43
00:27:19
00:29:20
00:29:33
00:30:03
00:45:33
00:51:00
00:59:58
01:04:46
01:07:41
01:31:29

Tempo
00:25:16
00:26:40
00:29:47
00:30:38
00:30:48
00:31:45
00:32:28
00:32:46
00:33:23
00:34:01
00:34:22
00:34:41
00:35:10
00:35:36
00:36:46
00:36:47
00:36:53
00:37:13
00:37:38
00:39:35
00:40:03
00:40:22
00:42:09
00:42:20
00:42:28
00:44:17
00:45:27
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BOLZONELLA Manuela
SCARPA Louisa
FURLAN Marco
BORTOLATO Federico
CALDONAZZI Emilio
AMADIO Matteo
FURLAN Laura
ABRAM Annamaria
BENTIVOGLIO Daniela
GHEDA Marina
FORNASIERO Alberto
FIETTA Fiorenza
CASTELLI Elia
BINOTTO Miriam

XING Xiao Jie
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
ANGARAN Sabrina
CASOT Maria Antonietta
ASTERO Elisa
BAGGIO Renato
INNOCENTE Laura
BASSO Marcella
CONTE Fabio
ARTUSO Nelvio

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Pietro
MICHELIN Thomas
FORNASIERO Riccardo
HUELLER Fabio
STRINGHER Luca

PIN Roland

MARSON Riccardo
LAROTELLA Roberto
ROSSETTO Francesco
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
MORET Albino
CASAGRANDE Alessandro
BERNARDI Agostino
FERRANTE Gaia

DE NADAI Mauro
PADOVAN Fabio
VECCHIATO Riccardo
CORSO Giada
BRANDOLESE Marco
CANDOTTI Michele
FERRANTE Daniele
FONTANA Giorgio
BORTOLATO Leonardo
SPINAZZE Karim

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

00:46:08
00:47:58
00:49:17
00:51:00
00:51:09
00:51:54
00:53:04
00:55:52
00:56:15
00:56:29
00:56:33
00:58:11
00:59:39
01:02:31
01:02:58
01:03:35
01:05:18
01:05:27
01:05:34
01:10:26
01:12:36
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:41:28

Tempo
00:25:45
00:28:40
00:30:22
00:31:12
00:31:19
00:31:52
00:32:09
00:33:59
00:34:34
00:35:15
00:35:48
00:36:17
00:36:29
00:36:37
00:36:53
00:37:47
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:38:53
00:38:57
00:39:14
00:40:39
00:42:16
00:42:55
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GALVAN Lisa

PASET Raffaela
D'INCAU Alessia
MATTIUZZO Marika
CONCI Alessandro
ULIANA Siro
HILLEBRAND Stephan
DARIN Leonardo
GOBBO Flavio
BOLZAN Enrico
MARIOTTO Morena
MATTIUZZO Rolando
SANZOVO Chiara
CHIAPPETTA Igor
ZUGNO Luciano
TAFFARELLO Riccardo
MALFATTI Irene

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

SEGATTA Andrea
PAOLI Giorgio

BELLO' Gregorio
BETTIN Renato
POZZEBON Stefano
ALLOCCO Maurizio
FERRANTE Salvatore
COLLODEL Mirko
CRESPAN Luca
COLLAZUOL Marialuisa
STEINWANDTER Lea
PASET Antonio Giacomo
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MIATTO Gianni
MIRAVAL Silvano
CELATO Simone
VALDETARA Valentina
LOVISOTTO Marina
PEGORER Enzo
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
STEINWANDTER Vitus
GOBBI Gianluca
SALVADOR Giuseppe
CONCI Agnese
GRANZOTTO Carlo
GRETTER Alessandro
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
DE MARTIN Diego
PANIZ Denis
WEITLANER Marlies
XAUSA Gabriella

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:42:59
00:44:06
00:44:59
00:48:17
00:50:51
00:52:43
00:53:06
00:53:42
00:56:04
00:56:06
00:56:43
00:58:56
01:01:18
01:14:08
01:31:21
00:49:24
00:37:01

Tempo
00:27:20
00:29:14
00:30:47
00:31:56
00:31:57
00:32:37
00:33:04
00:33:09
00:33:27
00:33:49
00:34:28
00:35:09
00:35:10
00:35:26
00:35:34
00:35:43
00:35:47
00:36:31
00:37:04
00:37:12
00:37:58
00:38:37
00:39:07
00:39:57
00:40:30
00:40:47
00:42:08
00:42:22
00:42:29
00:43:01
00:44:03
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LORENZET Tazia
BORTOLINI Monica
MOGNO Samuele
MACCATROZZO Roberto
MENEGHEL Nicola
BALLARIN Matteo
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
DAVID Donatella
MOGNO Paolo
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
AZZALIN Sara
PREDAN Sonia
BRESSAN Monica
COSTA Flavia

FURLIN Marisa

SAURI Agnese
FAVERO Elena
MAURIZI Carlotta

DAL SOLER Giuliana
ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
SELEM Luca

GOZZER Giancarlo
DRIOL Paola
SANZOVO Stefano
DEL ZOTTO Andrea
CERESER Elvio
COLLODEL Alessio

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:45:12
00:45:23
00:45:23
00:47:34
00:47:49
00:48:04
00:48:26
00:49:24
00:50:08
00:50:13
00:51:02
00:51:07
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:52:38
00:55:22
00:55:49
00:56:45
00:57:41
00:58:17
00:58:47
00:59:51
01:04:28
01:05:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



